
 

 

 

Kansas City District Office Directory 
1000 Walnut St., Ste. 500 

Kansas City, MO 64106  
 

Telephone: 816-426-4900 
Fax: 816-426-4939 
www.sba.gov/mo  

kansascity_do@sba.gov 
X: @SBA_KansasCity  

 
Title Name Email 

District Director Michael L. Barrera michael.barrera@sba.gov  
Deputy District Director Ram Basnet ram.basnet@sba.gov 
Lead Lender Relations 
Specialist 

Mike McWhorter michael.mcwhorter@sba.gov 

Economic Development 
Specialist/Public Information 
Officer 

Sheila Forrester sheila.forrester@sba.gov 

Outreach and Marketing 
Specialist 

Jamilah Ward jamilah.jones@sba.gov 

Business Opportunity 
Specialist 

Igor Soares igor.soares@sba.gov 

Business Opportunity 
Specialist 

Aubrey Salazar aubrey.salazar@sba.gov 

Outreach and Marketing 
Specialist – Springfield 
Branch 

Krishin Thadani krishin.thadani@sba.gov 
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